Multiply by powers of ten (missing number)

Name:

8.562 X

5.667 x

6.579 x

6.716 x

1.787 x

4.029 x

2.098 x

1.605 x

3.573 x

10.77

= 85.62

=56.67

= 6579

=671.6

= 1787

=402.9

= 2098

= 1605

= 3573

= 1077

9.793 x

6.937 x

4.522 x

3.315 x

6.029 x

8.073 x

5.768 x

9.967 x

2.822 %

5.442 x
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Date:

= 9793

= 6937

=452.2

= 3315

= 602.9

= 80.73

= 5768

=996.7

=282.2

=54.42

Score:
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Multiply by powers of ten (missing number)

Name:

8.562 x 10 = 85.62

5.667 x 10 = 56.67

6.579 x 1000 = 6579

6.716 x 100 = 671.6

1.787 x 1000 = 1787

4.029 x 100 = 402.9

2.098 x 1000 = 2098

1.605 x 1000 = 1605

3.573 x 1000 = 3573

10.77 x 100 = 1077

Date:

9.793 x 1000 = 9793

6.937 x 1000 = 6937

4.522 x 100 = 452.2

3.315 x 1000 = 3315

6.029 x 100 = 602.9

8.073 x 10 = 80.73

5.768 x 1000 = 5768

9.967 x 100 = 996.7

2.822 x 100 = 282.2

5.442 x 10 = 54.42
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